3800 W. Risinger Road
Fort Worth, TX 76123
Crowley Niddle School  pnone:817-370-5650

Fax: 817-370-5656

Day Date Opponent
TUES 09/17/13 SUMMER CREEK (HOME)
TUES 09/24/13 CLEBURNE SMITH
TUES 10/01/13 BYE
TUES 10/08/13 CLEBURNE WHEAT ***
TUES 10/15/13 HFS ***
TUES 10/22/13 CLEBURNE SMITH ***
TUES 10/29/13 ALVARADO
TUES 11/05/13 SUMMER CREEK (AWAY) ***

*** Denotes SouthWest District Game
V= Varsity Field, JV=Freshman Field
If there is NO "'C™" team then the ""B"* game will start at 5

CMS Coaching Staff:
Head Coach: Keith Nobriga
Assistant Coach: Louis Rodriguez
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Teams Location
C,B, A NCHS (V)
B,A SMITH
B,A NCHS (V)
C,B, A NCHS (V)
B,A NCHS (V)
B,A  NCHS (V)
C,.B,A  NCHS (V)

Administration:

Principal:

Athletic Director:
Superintendent:

Campus Coordinator:

Time
5,6,7
5,6

5,6
5,6,7
5,6,7

5,6
5,6,7

Jaretha Jordan
Charles Lincoln
Dr. Dan Powell
Keith Nobriga



